The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 805167
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006

3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
1N5820 Axial Lead 500 Units/Bag
1N5820G Axial Lead
(Pb−Free)
500 Units/Bag
1N5820RL Axial Lead 1500/Tape & Reel
1N5820RLG Axial Lead
(Pb−Free)
1500/Tape & Reel
1N5821 Axial Lead 500 Units/Bag
1N5821G Axial Lead
(Pb−Free)
500 Units/Bag
1N5821RL Axial Lead 1500/Tape & Reel
1N5821RLG Axial Lead
(Pb−Free)
1500/Tape & Reel
1N5822 Axial Lead 500 Units/Bag
1N5822G Axial Lead
(Pb−Free)
500 Units/Bag
1N5822RL Axial Lead 1500/Tape & Reel
1N5822RLG Axial Lead
(Pb−Free)
1500/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.